
FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-OFP-100-QI-CASE01 Carry Case with Shoulder Strap 1

for the OFP-100-QI

FLUK-OFP-100-QI-CASE02 Accessory Bag 1

FLUK-OFP-100-QI-MAN01 Users Manual 1

FLUK-SC-ADAPTER SC Adapter for 1

OTDR Module (2 installed)

FLUK-4172610 TFS-5001 Main Display Assembly 1

FLUK-3963426 Quad OTDR Module 1
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-3460284 Hand Strap 1

FLUK-946769 Quick Release Instrument Strap 1

FLUK-3401220 LC-LC Simplex Adapter 2

FLUK-2114485 LinkWare Software on USB 1

FLUK-4095532 Product Manual for 1

Optifiber Pro OTDR on CD

FLUK-4095544 Getting Started Guide for 1

OptiFiber Pro OTDR
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

GENE-15V-2.0A AC Power Supply Adapter 1

GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 1

GENE-USB-3 USB Cable type A to Micro B 1

FLUK-4113631 50/125 MM, SC/SC, 1

Aqua Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-4113646  MM(50um), SC/LC, 2

Aqua Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-4113687 SM, SC/SC Yellow 1

Launch Fiber Rev1
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

 FLUK-4113693 SM, SC/LC, Yellow 2

Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-DI-1000 USB Video Probe 1

FLUK-FS-TIP FS Tip for Bulkhead Connectors 1

 (part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

 PN: 4139248)

FLUK-LC-TIP LC Tip for Bulkhead Connectors 1

(part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)

FLUK-2.5MM-TIP 2.5 mm Universal Tip 1

(part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)

FLUK-1.25MM-TIP  1.25mm Universal Tip 1

 (part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-3401212 SC-SC Simplex Adapter 1

FLUK-13/0405405 IBC OneClick Cleaner for 1

2.5mm SC, ST, and 

FC Connectors

FLUK-13/0300262 IBC OneClick Cleaner for 1

1.25mm LC and MC 

Connectors

FLUK-1CLICKCLEAN-01 QA Picture and Cleaning 1

Illustration Guide for Cleaning

Fiber Endfaces

Rev.01 01/06/15
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY02
Accessory Kit with 2 LC ICA's and 4 Launch Fiber Cables

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-4079182 One Click Cleaner for 1

2.5mm Connector/Patch Cord

FLUK-4079175 One Click Cleaner for 1

1.25mm Connector/Patch Cord

FLUK-4414909 FI-1000, USB2.0 1

Inspection Probe Camera

FLUK-4113693 SM, SC/LC, 2

Yellow Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-4113646 MM(50um), SC/LC, 2

Aqua Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-3401212 SC-SC Simplex Adapter 1

Rev.01 11/06/14
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY02
Accessory Kit with 2 LC ICA's and 4 Launch Fiber Cables

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-3401220 LC-LC Simplex Adapter 2

GENE-USB-3  USB Cable 1

type A to Micro B

FLUK-4095532 Product Manuals for 1

Optifiber Pro OTDR on CD

FLUK-2114485 LinkWare Software 1

on USB

GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 1

FLUK-4117065 Power Supply, 30W 15V 2A 1
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY02
Accessory Kit with 2 LC ICA's and 4 Launch Fiber Cables

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-1.25MM-TIP 1.25mm Universal Tip 1

(part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)

FLUK-2.5MM-TIP 2.5 mm Universal Tip 1

(part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)

FLUK-LC-TIP | LC Tip for Bulkhead 1

 Connectors 

(part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)

FLUK-FS-TIP FS Tip for Bulkhead 1

Connectors

(part of FI1000-TIP-KIT | 

PN: 4139248)

FLUK-4095544  Getting Started Guide 1

for the OptiFiber Pro OTDR

 FLUK-OFP-100-QI-CASE02 Accessory Bag 1
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY02
Accessory Kit with 2 LC ICA's and 4 Launch Fiber Cables

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-SC-ADAPTER SC adapter for 2

OTDR Module (2 Installed)

FLUK-OFP-100-QI-CASE01 Carry Case with Shoulder Strap 1

 for the OFP-100-QI

FLUK-3963426 Quad OTDR Module 1

FLUK-3460284 Hand Strap 1

FLUK-946769 Quick Release Instrument Strap 1

FLUK-4328634 Main Assy, Versiv 1
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FLUK-OFP-100-QI-ACCY02
Accessory Kit with 2 LC ICA's and 4 Launch Fiber Cables

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-4364408 LC Adapter for OTDR Module 2

Rev.01 11/06/14
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FLUK-OFP-Q-ADD-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-OFP-Q-ADD-CASE01 Carrying Case 1

FLUK-OFP-Q-ADD-STRAP01 Shoulder Strap 1

FLUK-4113646 MM(50um), SC/LC, 2

Aqua Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-4113693  SM, SC/LC, Yellow 2

Launch Fiber Rev1

FLUK-SC-ADAPTER SC Adapter for OTDR Module 2

(2 Installed)

FLUK-4364408  LC Adapter for OTDR Module 2

Rev.01 01/06/15
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FLUK-OFP-Q-ADD-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-4079175 One Click Cleaner for 1.25mm 1

Connector/Patch Cord

FLUK-4079182 One Click Cleaner for 2.5mm 1

Connector/Patch Cord

FLUK-3401212  SC-SC Simplex Adapter 1

FLUK-3401220 LC-LC Simplex Adapter 4

GENE-USB-3 USB Cable Type A to Micro B 1

FLUK-4095544 Getting Started Guide for 1

OptiFiber Pro OTDR
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FLUK-OFP-Q-ADD-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-2114485 LinkWare Software on USB 1

FLUK-1CLICKCLEAN-01 QA Picture and Cleaning 1

Illustration Guide for Cleaning

Fiber Endfaces

Rev.01 01/06/15
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